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OEM Reference

FORD 1385379
FORD 1445915
FORD 6C1Q6A228BB
FORD 6C1Q6A228BC

OEM Cross Reference

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

MUBEA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
Schaeffler INA
DAYCO

SNR
HUTCHINSON
GATES

BREDA LORETT
A.B.A

101938E
37255
37255
534043410
APV2836
GA35271
T0080
T39108
TOA4342
YD852836
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